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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $4.00 $2.00 $2.00  0.02  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.02
20 SPOT Totals: $2.00 $4.00 $2.00 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

5 $11.25 $4.25 $7.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.09
BONUS BA Totals: $4.25 $16.25 $12.00 

40 $184.00 $170.00 $14.00  1.00  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $170.00 $184.00 $14.00 

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $37.50 $30.00 $7.50  0.20  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.41
KINGO Totals: $30.00 $75.00 $45.00 

40 $54.00 $16.00 $38.00  0.29  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.29
LEFT S Totals: $16.00 $54.00 $38.00 

2 $1,812.00 $25.00 $1,787.00  9.85  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 9.85
PARLAY Totals: $25.00 $1,812.00 $1,787.00 

8 $995.60 $1,285.00 ($289.40)  5.41  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.41
PENNY Totals: $1,285.00 $995.60 ($289.40)

5 $49.99 $35.40 $14.59  0.27  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $2.00 $0.75 $1.25  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $85.98 $1,015.00 ($929.02)  0.47  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.75
PENY Totals: $1,051.15 $137.97 ($913.18)

11 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.05
QUARTERK Totals: $1.00 $10.00 $9.00 

2 $421.50 $252.00 $169.50  2.29  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $466.50 $155.40 $311.10  2.54  0.68  0.02Regular

5 $467.00 $1,732.10 ($1,265.10)  2.54  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $158.50 $33.50 $125.00  0.86  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $1.40 $0.00 $1.40  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.66  0.00Regular

 8.33
Regular Totals: $2,174.00 $1,530.90 ($643.10)

40 $57.00 $100.00 ($43.00)  0.31  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.31
RIGHT S Totals: $100.00 $57.00 ($43.00)

1 $2,629.42 $2,070.35 $559.07  14.30  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $7,244.18 $7,180.00 $64.18  39.40  0.50  0.20SPOTLITE

3 $1,134.50 $734.50 $400.00  6.17  0.54  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,271.85 $469.21 $802.64  6.92  0.52  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $576.50 $114.80 $461.70  3.14  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 69.92
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,568.86 $12,856.45 $2,287.59 

40 $644.00 $554.00 $90.00  3.50  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.50
TOP S Totals: $554.00 $644.00 $90.00 

 0.52 100.00Grand Totals $18,387.17 $15,981.26 $2,405.91 
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